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OAK CREEK SPORTING CLUB
BRAINARD, NE

12/5/2021

CHRISTMAS SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: CHRISTMAS

SHOOT

22 Attended

CH CODY ESCRITT

M1 STEVE WALTERS
M2 ROBERT C OLSEN
M3 ROGER BAHR

AAl  TANNER MUFF

AA2  LEE W KROUSE

Al CURT CLAUSEN

A2 DEAN L KRIZ

A3 HARRY WIECKHORST
B1 JEFF BRAACK

Cc1 RYAN S EASTERLIE
Cc2 SAM WEXLER

c3 LAWRENCE T SMITH
D1 ADAM J MILLER

D2 ADAM GUNDERSON
D3 MICHAEL L LUXA
E1l RODNEY J HAYES

E2 BRANDON CARTER
E3 KIMBERLY A HAYES
JRCH TANNER MUFF
VTCH CURT CLAUSEN
VTRU STEVE WALTERS
VT3  ROGER BAHR

SVCH ROBERT C OLSEN
SVRU LEE W KROUSE
LYCH KIMBERLY A HAYES
SSCH DEAN LKRIZ

SSRU HARRY WIECKHORST

93
84
83
82
75
73
86
65
55
73
76
71
69
86
81
70
68
67
65
75
86
84
82
83
73
65
65
55

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: CHRISTMAS

SHOOT

36 Attended

CH DENNIS HARDER
M1 CODY ESCRITT

M2 STEVE WALTERS
M3 MARC ROSSO

AA1l  TOM MENZE

AA2  TANNER MUFF

AA3  ANDREW WANEK
Al JIM RESPELIERS

A2 CURT CLAUSEN

A3 DEAN L KRIZ

B1 JEFF BRAACK

C1 LAWRENCE T SMITH
Cc2 BUCHANNAN K TIETJEN
c3 SAM WEXLER

D1 JAMIE DOSTAL

D2 ADAM GUNDERSON
D3 ERIN LOKKE

E1l KIMBERLY A HAYES
E2 RODNEY J HAYES

E3 JIM VIRGL

JRCH TANNER MUFF
JRRU BUCHANNAN K TIETJEN
VTCH STEVE WALTERS
VTRU MARC ROSSO

VT3  ROB WALLING
SVCH DENNIS HARDER
SVRU TOM MENZE

SV3  DOUG REIBER

LYCH ERIN LOKKE

LYRU KIMBERLY A HAYES

December 2021 / Clay Target Nation
2021 / Clay Target Nation

93
93
90
89
90
90
87
84
82
78
69
86
85
79
89
84
84
79
74
70
90
85
90
89
88
93
90
88
84
79

3 FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

LY3 NEVA WOODY
SSCH DEAN LKRIZ
SSRU  HARRY WIECKHORST

77
78
68

Page 1 of 1December
Page1of1



